CON OF SUPERIOR	County of El Dorado			Dorado	330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
OF EL DORAD	Legislation Details				
File #:	11-1	332 Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/9)/2011	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	11/1	5/2011	Final action:	11/15/2011	
Title:	 Human Resources Department recommending the Board authorize the Chair to sign the following successor Memorandums of Understanding (MOU), and adopt the Resolutions pertaining to same: 1) MOU between the County of El Dorado and Operating Engineers Local Union No. 3 Corrections Unit and accompanying Resolution 187-2011; 2) MOU between the County of El Dorado and Operating Engineers Local Union No. 3 Probation Bargaining Unit, and accompanying Resolution 188-2011; 3) MOU between the County of El Dorado and the El Dorado County Law Enforcement Managers' Association, and accompanying Resolution 189-2011; and 4) MOU between the County of El Dorado and the El Dorado County Managers' Association, and accompanying Resolution 189-2011; and 				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. A - Corrections MOU.pdf, 2. B - Corrections Board Letter .pdf, 3. C - Corrections Resolution.pdf, 4. D - Probation MOU.pdf, 5. E - Probation Board Letter .pdf, 6. F - Probation Resolution.pdf, 7. G - Probation side letter.pdf, 8. H - Managers Association MOU.pdf, 9. I - Managers Association Board Letter.pdf, 10. J - Managers Association Resolution.pdf, 11. K - LEMA MOU.pdf, 12. L - LEMA Board Letter .pdf, 13. M - LEMA Resolution.pdf, 14. Fully executed Resolution 187-2011.pdf, 15. Fully executed Resolution 188-2011.pdf, 16. Fully executed Resolution 189-2011.pdf, 17. Fully executed Resolution 190-2011.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
11/15/2011	1	Board of Supervisors	Ado	opted	Pass